
                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : August 28, 2007                                                   LPMLPLA

                        BID OPENING OF August 29, 2007

********************************************************************************

 PROJECT NO.: E-SAP-126N(132)                J.P. NUMBER: 2496904

  CALL ORDER: 010                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 070424

   COUNTY: GRADY                  HIGHWAY NO.: US-81

   LENGTH:                   MILES

   DESCRIPTION: BRIDGE REPAIR

   LOCATION : US-81:  AT BUGGY CREEK, SOUTH OF MINCO.

 _______________________________________________________________________________

 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID

 _______________________________________________________________________________

  1  SEWELL BROTHERS, INC.               -

 _______________________________________________________________________________

  2  MUSKOGEE BRIDGE CO., INC.           -

 _______________________________________________________________________________

  3  K & R BUILDERS, INC.                -

 _______________________________________________________________________________

  4  PBX CORPORATION                     -

 _______________________________________________________________________________

  5  PLAINS BRIDGE CONTRACTING OF OK.,LL -

 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : August 28, 2007                                                  LPMLPLA2

                        PLANHOLDERS TURNAROUND DOCUMENT

 LETTING OF August 29, 2007

 LOCATION OF LETTING: ODOT, OKLAHOMA CITY

 CALL ORDER: 010

                                                  +----------------------------+

 PROJECT NO.: E-SAP-126N(132)                     | 070424                     |

                                                  | 2496904                    |

                                                  | GRADY                      |

 +------------------------------------------------+----------------------------+

 |                                                | NO.|PROPOSAL| DATE |ADDRESS|

 |          VENDOR NAME AND NUMBER                |PLAN|  NO.   |      |  NOS. |

 |------------------------------------------------|----|--------|------|-------|

 |                                                |    |    1   |      |       |

 |________________________________________________|____|________|______|_______|

 |                                                |    |    2   |      |       |

 |________________________________________________|____|________|______|_______|

 |                                                |    |    3   |      |       |

 |________________________________________________|____|________|______|_______|

 |                                                |    |    4   |      |       |

 |________________________________________________|____|________|______|_______|

 |                                                |    |    5   |      |       |

 |________________________________________________|____|________|______|_______|

 |                                                |    |    6   |      |       |

 |________________________________________________|____|________|______|_______|

 |                                                |    |    7   |      |       |

 |________________________________________________|____|________|______|_______|

 |                                                |    |    8   |      |       |

 |________________________________________________|____|________|______|_______|

 |                                                |    |    9   |      |       |

 |________________________________________________|____|________|______|_______|

 |                                                |    |   10   |      |       |

 |________________________________________________|____|________|______|_______|

 |                                                |    |   11   |      |       |

 |________________________________________________|____|________|______|_______|

 |                                                |    |   12   |      |       |

 |________________________________________________|____|________|______|_______|

 |                                                |    |   13   |      |       |

 |________________________________________________|____|________|______|_______|

 |                                                |    |   14   |      |       |

 |________________________________________________|____|________|______|_______|

 |                                                |    |   15   |      |       |

 |________________________________________________|____|________|______|_______|

 |                                                |    |   16   |      |       |

 |________________________________________________|____|________|______|_______|

 |                                                |    |   17   |      |       |

 |________________________________________________|____|________|______|_______|

 |                                                |    |   18   |      |       |



 |________________________________________________|____|________|______|_______|

 |                                                |    |   19   |      |       |

 |________________________________________________|____|________|______|_______|

 |                                                |    |   20   |      |       |

 |________________________________________________|____|________|______|_______|

 |                                                |    |   21   |      |       |

 |________________________________________________|____|________|______|_______|

 |                                                |    |   22   |      |       |

 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : August 28, 2007                                                  LPMLPLA2

                        PLANHOLDERS TURNAROUND DOCUMENT

 LETTING OF August 29, 2007

 LOCATION OF LETTING: ODOT, OKLAHOMA CITY

 CALL ORDER: 010

                                                  +----------------------------+

 PROJECT NO.: E-SAP-126N(132)                     | 070424                     |

                                                  | 2496904                    |

                                                  | GRADY                      |

 +------------------------------------------------+----------------------------+

 |                                                | NO.|PROPOSAL| DATE |ADDRESS|

 |          VENDOR NAME AND NUMBER                |PLAN|  NO.   |      |  NOS. |

 +------------------------------------------------+----+--------+------+-------+


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

